Date
3/1/2011
3/1/2011
3/3/2011
3/5/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/9/2011
3/9/2011
3/9/2011
3/10/2011
3/11/2011
3/12/2011
3/14/2011
3/16/2011
3/21/2011
3/31/2011

Employee Name
Michael Cox
Barbara Brown
Matt Ward
Rebecca Willowood
Jane Palmer
Tracee Reeves
Jennie Bachelor
Tabitha Davis
Brenda Nemick
Dianne Plata
Kathy Kearney
Janelle Yarberry
Rich Poll
Bobbie Baerg
Jay Boyle
Ruth Mondragon

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF MARCH 2011

Department
Youth Services
Outreach
Barkman
Pueblo West
Admin
Finance
Sp. Coll. & Museum Svcs
Sp. Coll. & Museum Svcs
Lamb
Outreach - Risley
Youth Services
Readers Adv & Reference

Tech Svcs & Coll. Develop.

Pueblo West
Sp. Coll. & Museum Svcs
Finance

Postion
Youth Services Manager
Outreach Coordinator
Clerk I
Librarian-Child Emphasis
Director of Public Services
Accounting Assistant
Museum & Sp Coll. Coordinator
Clerk 11l
Clerk |
Substitute Clerk Il
Clerk |
Clerk |
Librarian
Clerk |

Archives & Collections Coordinator

Accountant

Action
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Rehire
New Hire
New Hire
Performance Review
Performance Review
New Hire
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Performance Review
Performance Review
Lateral transfer & step inc.
Performance Review



