## PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES MONTH OF MARCH 2011

Date	Employee Name	
3/1/2011	Michael Cox	Yo
3/1/2011	Barbara Brown	Οι
3/3/2011	Matt Ward	Ba
3/5/2011	Rebecca Willowood	Ρι
3/7/2011	Jane Palmer	Ac
3/7/2011	Tracee Reeves	Fir
3/9/2011	Jennie Bachelor	Sp
3/9/2011	Tabitha Davis	Sp
3/9/2011	Brenda Nemick	La
3/10/2011	Dianne Plata	Οι
3/11/2011	Kathy Kearney	Yc
3/12/2011	Janelle Yarberry	Re
3/14/2011	Rich Poll	Те
3/16/2011	Bobbie Baerg	Ρι
3/21/2011	Jay Boyle	Sp
3/31/2011	Ruth Mondragon	Fir

Department			
Youth Services			
Dutreach			
Barkman			
Pueblo West			
Admin			
Finance			
Sp. Coll. & Museum Svcs			
Sp. Coll. & Museum Svcs			
_amb			
Outreach - Risley			
Youth Services			
Readers Adv & Reference			
Fech Svcs & Coll. Develop.			
Pueblo West			
Sp. Coll. & Museum Svcs			
inance			

Department

Youth Services Manager **Outreach Coordinator** Clerk II Librarian-Child Emphasis Director of Public Services Accounting Assistant Museum & Sp Coll. Coordinator Clerk III Clerk I Substitute Clerk II Clerk I Clerk I Librarian Clerk I Archives & Collections Coordinator Accountant

Postion

## Action

Performance Review Performance Review Performance Review Voluntary Termination Rehire New Hire New Hire Performance Review Performance Review New Hire Performance Review Voluntary Termination Performance Review Performance Review Lateral transfer & step inc. Performance Review